L0pErg ALGEMEEN KLASSEMENT

zaterdag 7 oktober 2023

Grasheide

Afdrukken

Alg. Klassement
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Roba Turtle Team

De Hondt Twain

Ram En Co

Derboven Thomas
Joly Jente

Sp&o In Actie
Vanlommel Guy
Geogeens Masters
Geuens Stijn

Van Der Veken Robin
Baetens Wouter
Wavo

Heylen Vincent

Van Baelen Ruben
Verlinden Herwig
Huysmans Jasper
Van Belle Glenn
Fanclub Fillip Geens
Ferrari Jorgi

Jacobs Bart

Viskens Jasper
Verschoren Dries
Horteco

Maximus Running Team Keerbergen
Sleeckx Gijsbrecht
De Winter Murielle
Wellezennivanhiermovanlier
Bovyn Adriaan

Ploeg G

Vercammen Hans

Fc Pinanti

Keerbergse Kanonnen
Liekens Jonas

Ac Hulshout Masters M + Kaat

Looptijd
1:11:38
1:17:01
1:17:23
1:17:39
1:19:15
1:19:26
1:20:00
1:20:20
1:20:59
1:21:56
1:23:33
1:23:47
1:23:59
1:24:29
1:24:31
1:24:45
1:25:57
1:27:17
1:29:51
1:30:15
1:30:19
1:30:51
1:31:23
1:31:31
1:31:37
1:32:04
1:32:36
1:32:57
1:33:02
1:33:10
1:33:13
1:33:15
1:33:31
1:34:08

Km/u Rugnummer

17,672
16,437
16,359
16,303
15,974
15,937
15,824
15,759
15,632
15,451
15,152
15,110
15,074
14,984
14,979
14,937
14,729
14,504
14,089
14,027
14,017
13,934
13,853
13,833
13,818
13,750
13,671
13,620
13,607
13,588
13,581
13,576
13,537
13,448

36
148
18
116
191
27
118
32
120
102
131
9
189
175
110
130
128
10
171
137
179
178
8

7
129
167

139
21
187
16
38
126
29



Alg. Klassement Looptijd Km/u Rugnhummer

35 Geogeens Elite 1:34:26 13,406 33
36 Heylen Gil 1:35:10 13,302 134
37  Van Roosbroeck Matthias 1:35:31 13,254 185
38 Sweeck Tim 1:36:13 13,157 161
39 Vanloy Karen 1:36:36 13,105 177
40 Helsen Sven 1:37:15 13,017 188
41  De Duffies 1:37:21 13,004 37
42  Roba Derde Jeugd Ploeg 1 1:37:28 12,988 1
43  Huybrechts Els 1:37:38 12,966 154
44 Maertens Vincent 1:37:53 12,933 163
45  Dhondt Christopher 1:38:11 12,894 132
46  Teamhappy.be 1:39:55 12,670 6
47  Van Damme Stef 1:40:14 12,630 109
48  Verschuren Benny 1:40:16 12,626 180
49  Hens Erika 1:40:21 12,615 151
50 Buelens Jurgen 1:40:23 12,611 146
51 Van Eynde Andy 1:40:30 12,596 182
52  Corten Jimmy 1:40:34 12,588 140
53  Nicasy Ruben 1:40:54 12,546 135
54  Van Hool Jorne 1:41:25 12,483 183
55  Van Den Bosch Johan 1:41:39 12,454 141
56  Van Den Brande Filip 1:42:02 12,407 143
57  De Bouletjes 1:42:14 12,383 11
58 Bauwens Patrick 1:42:20 12,371 119
59 De Heistse Krullenbollen 1:43:16 12,259 34
60 Vandamme Veerle 1:43:38 12,216 166
61  Danckaerts Wesley 1:43:51 12,190 113
62  Stroobants Dennis 1:44:06 12,161 111
63 Van Soom Steven 1:44:20 12,134 155
64  De Landtsheer Kevin 1:44:33 12,108 168
65 Boonrooy Kenneth 1:44:37 12,101 124
66 Biesemans Kurt 1:44:49 12,078 172
67  Van Den Bergh Ben 1:46:02 11,939 122
68  Coenen Danny 1:46:13 11,918 127
69  Icarus 108 1:46:18 11,909 23
70  Zandlopers 1:47:16 11,802 13
71  Running Girls 1:47:37 11,763 12
72  Geudens Pascal 1:47:52 11,736 156
73  Serneels Peter 1:48:10 11,704 173

74  Ge Gaat Hert Of Ge Gaat Niet 1:48:16 11,693 14



Alg. Klassement Looptijd Km/u Rugnhummer

75  Torres Miralles Felix 1:48:17 11,691 157
76 De Graswerpenaren 1:48:29 11,669 5
77  Verbist Flore 1:48:36 11,657 164
78  Jurriens Mario 1:48:41 11,648 136
79 Goorse Mannen 1:48:50 11,632 28
80 Bowling Tremelo 1:49:01 11,612 20
81 Marién Tom 1:49:50 11,526 186
82  Peppi, Kokki En De Cé 1:50:44 11,432 30
83  Joggingteam Peulis 1:52:25 11,261 41
84  Gebak 1:52:33 11,248 42
85  Loopteam Schillemans 1:52:41 11,234 26
86  Tits Forever 1:53:12 11,183 19
87 Desmedt Muriel 1:53:50 11,121 142
88 Roba Derde Jeugd 2 1:54:35 11,048 22
89  Daghelet Neil 1:55:52 10,926 107
90 Aas 1:56:26 10,873 43
91 Cottyn Maarten 1:56:35 10,859 190
92 Bumders 1:56:40 10,851 2
93 Vols Thomas 1:57:19 10,791 176
94 Baetens Alyssa 1:.57:23 10,785 158
95 Baetens Shania 1:57:25 10,782 159
96 Verschueren Jan 1:57:31 10,772 147
97  Team Kei 1:57:38 10,762 17
98 Van De Kerkhof Ann 1:58:01 10,727 153
99  Marchal Ludwig 1:58:04 10,722 174
100 Berglopers Featuring Icarus 1:58:52 10,650 35
101 Van Den Broeck Jules 1:59:23 10,604 150
102  Icarus 109 2:00:30 10,506 24
103 Van Rompaey Jurgen 2:01:14 10,442 123
104 Geerts Guy 2:01:47 10,395 184
105 Icarus 147 2:03:23 10,260 25
106  Yvonne 2:04:03 10,205 15
107 Maalderij De Weerdt 2:04:54 10,136 31
108 Keerbergse Cruisers 2:06:27 10,011 39
109 Versteven Rene 2:09:02 9,811 144
110 Verpoorten Jonas 2:09:27 9,779 165
111  Van Den Broeck Maurice 2:11:18 9,642 108
112  Scrambled Leggs 2:11:42 9,612 4
113 Daghelet Seth 2:12:14 9,574 106

114 Keerbergse Charmers 2:14:54 9,384 40



Alg. Klassement Looptijd Km/u Rugnhummer

115 De Coene Gregory 2:16:41 9,262 114
116 Tourné Jozef 2:16:43 9,260 145

117 Van Elshocht Daan 2:20:36 9,004 169



